Matricola
1102290
1089369
1102890
1102544
1100961
1099923
1096187
1094169
1073013
1100454
1097813
1102851
1072778
1099891
1099047
1074754
1100007
1097582
1073514
1102327
1074160
1099661
1096960
1074710
1004378
1100574
1100945
1103232
1100943
1099019
1103146
1097938
1097973
1099043
1093655
1071964
1103172
1074267
1075889
454704
1100489
1101965
1097871
1096791
1097021
1103486
1097787
1100792
1103222
1103175
1103227
1102267
1102600
1100424
1095897
1099062
1103209
1102408
1100227
1097603

Nome
ARTURO
FEDERICO
LISA

LUIGI
ROBERTO
MARTINA
MADDALENA
ALICE
ANDREA
ALEXEY VLAD.
MARCO
CHIARA
LINDA
MARTINO
GIORGIO
DARIO
SAMUELE
OSCAR
FEDERICO
MARTINA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
RICCARDO
CATALDO
MATTEO
VIOLA
ENRICO MARIA
VALERIA
GIANMARIA
SERENA
CARLO
GIULIO
CHIARA
EMANUELE
MATTEO
LORENZO
ANDREA
VALERIO
STEFANO
LUCIO EMILIO
CAMILLA
VALENTINA
GIOVANNI
GIANMARCO
FABIO
PAOLO
ANNA
CARLO
GIOVANNI
BENEDETTA
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
DIMITRI
LUCA
CHIARA
AMELIA
ILARIO
NICHOLAS
GUGLIELMO
ANITA

Scritto

Orale
18 ammesso
27
20 ammesso
33
16 ammesso
17 ammesso
27
31
23 ammesso
30 ammesso
30 ammesso
22 ammesso
33 ammesso
29
21
25 ammesso
30 ammesso
33
15 ammesso
21
24 ammesso
28 ammesso
26
19 ammesso
22
22 ammesso
30
21 ammesso
28
33 ammesso
33
21 ammesso
27 ammesso
20 ammesso
32
16 ammesso
24
23 ammesso
19 ammesso
23 ammesso
24 ammesso
23
26
25
26
30
16 ammesso
28
28
31 ammesso
26
18 ammesso
20
30
33
29 ammesso
15 ammesso
29 ammesso
26
31

P NP N O

N

N

Finale

27

lode

27
30

30

21

lode

21

28

22

30

lode

30

25

23
28
26
28
30

30
29

26

20

30
lode

26
lode



